

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2451 OF 2007

M/S. NTPC LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M.P. STATE ELECTIRICITY BOARD & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for vacating stay and office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 104 of 2008

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 2452 of 2007

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 2493 of 2007

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3972 of 2007

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 4231 of 2007

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 695 of 2008

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 696 of 2008

(With office report)

Date: 21/08/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Ms. Tessy Varghese,Adv.

Mr. K.V.Mohan,Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Misra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. K.V.Bharathi Upadhyaya,Adv.

Mr. Sakesh Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh ,Adv

Ms. Yogmaya Agnihotri,Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Misra,Adv.

Mr. Suraj Singh,Adv.

Mr. T. Mahipal,Adv.

Mr. Alok Gupta,Adv.

...2/-

:2:

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Appellants in concerned appeals have to take appropriate
steps so far as respondent No.2, Delhi Viduyat Board is
concerned.

Call for the status of service from the concerned court in all
the concerned appeals before 16.9.2008.

List the matter on 16.9.2008.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar