

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO.5 IN
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2451 OF 2007

M/S. NTPC LTD. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M.P. STATE ELECTIRICITY BOARD & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for early hearing and office report)
I.A.NO.6 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2451 OF 2007
(With appln(s) for early hearing)

Date: 05/12/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Appellant(s) Mr. M.G. Ramachandran, Adv.
Mr. K.V.Mohan,Adv.
Mr. K.V. Balakrishnan, Adv.
Mr. Anand K.G., Adv.
Ms. Swapna Sheshadri, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sakesh Kumar, Adv.
Ms. K.V.Bharathi Upadhyaya,Adv.
Ms. Yogmaya Agnihotri, Adv.
Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER
Applications for early hearing are dismissed.

(R.K.DHAWAN)
COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)
COURT MASTER