

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2451 OF 2007

M/S. NTPC LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M.P. STATE ELECTIRICITY BOARD & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 2452 of 2007
(With appln. For permission to file additional documents and
with office report)Civil Appeal NO. 2493 of 2007
(With office report)Civil Appeal NO. 3972 of 2007
(With office report)Civil Appeal NO. 4231 of 2007
(With office report)Civil Appeal NO. 695 of 2008
(With office report)Civil Appeal NO 104 of 2008
(With appln. for ex-parte stay and with office report)Civil Appeal NO. 696 of 2008
(With office report)

Date: 11/08/2010 These Appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRAFor Appellant(s) Mr. M. G. Ramachandran,Adv.
Mr. K.V. Mohan,Adv.
Mr.Anand K. Ganesan,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. A. K. Ganguli, Sr. Adv.
Nos.1,2,3 & 7 Mr.Sakesh Kumar, Adv.
Ms. K.V.Bharathi Upadhyaya,Adv.For RR No.4 Mr.Yogmaya Agnihotri,Adv.
Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh ,Adv
- 2 -UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E ROn the joint request of learned counsel for the
parties, the matters are adjourned to 21.9.2010.(Neetu Sachdeva)
Sr. P. A.(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Court Master