

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2451 OF 2007

M/S. NTPC LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M.P. STATE ELECTIRICITY BOARD & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay, PLACING ADDL. FACTS AND DOCUMENTS ON RECORD
WITH Civil Appeal NO. 2452 of 2007

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 2493 of 2007

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3972 of 2007

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 4231 of 2007

(With office report)

Date: 23/11/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Appellant(s): Mr. M.G. Ramachandran, Adv.
Mr. K.V.Mohan, Adv.
Mr. Anand K. Ganesan, Adv.
Ms. Ranjitha Ramachandran, Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Misra
Mr. K.V.Mohan

For Respondent(s) Nos.1 to 3 & 7 : Mr. A.K. Ganguli, Sr.Adv.,
Mr. Sakesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. K.V. Bharthi Upadhyaya, Adv.

Res. No.4 : Mr. Yogmaya Agnihotri, Adv.
Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh, Adv.
Ms. K.V.Bharathi Upadhyaya, Adv.
Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mr. Shail Kr. Dwivedi, AAG
Mr. Suraj Singh, Adv.
Mr. Pradeep Misra
Mr. T. Mahipal

.....2/

-2-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Arguments concluded.

Judgment is reserved.

Learned counsel for the parties may file written
submission within 10 days from today.

Sr.P.A.

Court Master